
Fleet One Plans
All prices in USD ($)
Activation
Monthly Subscription
Minimum Contract Period (Months)
Data (IP) Allowance (MB) 
Voice Allowance (Minutes)

SMS - All Plans

Static IP: $30.00 per month
Dynamic IP: $20.00 per month

INTEGRA Control 
INTEGRA Control provides real-time application-level control and is used to block the traffic not required and manage the traffic that is, using bandwidth more 
efficiently and saving money.
• See More - Precise, real-time visibility of all IP traffic, identifying individual applications, including encrypted ones.
• Control More - Precise, real-time application control, setting traffic limits or blocking completely. Shape bandwidth to suit customer needs.
• Save More - Real-time alerts based on IP packets as traffic flows, block unwanted traffic.
Minimum one month, monthly Subscription fee - Please refer to https://INTEGRA Control for terms of use. $60.00 per month

INTEGRA Edge 
INTEGRA Edge provides the easiest On-board traffic management purpose-built hardware to manage all vessel communications.
• See More - Via one simple dashboard, see users and/or devices and all connectivity options.
• Control More - Switch easily between connectivity options, control firewalls, web content and anti-virus. Manage crew internet.
• Save More - Use the optimal connectivity option, block unwanted devices and/or traffic.
INTEGRA Edge includes INTEGRA Control.
INTEGRA Edge is provided on a rental basis. The hardware will need to be returned to AST if no longer required.
Minimum one month, monthly Subscription fee - Please refer to https://INTEGRA Edge for full terms and conditions. $150.00 per month

Coastal Plans - Allowance Plans 

Activation
Monthly Subscription
Minimum Contract Period (Months)

Fleet One to Cellular

Fleet One to Fleet One/BGAN/FB/SB/GSPS 
Voicemail 

Voice (per Minute) - Out of Allowance 

$0.40

Fleet One to Fixed 

Inside Home Region
$5.60

IMPORTANT NOTE:  There is a different range of SIM cards for coastal and global plans, i.e. a coastal SIM cannot be activated on a global plan.  SIMS cannot migrate 
between coastal and global plans.

** One AST Allowance Plan change (either upgrade or downgrade) is available in any 90 day period. This will not extend the original 12 month minimum contract 
period. The requested plan change will take effect in line with the billing period on the 1st of following month and will require 7 days notice to AST.  Monthly Subscription 
includes INSIDE HOME REGION CALLS ONLY. The following is included in the allowance: Data (MB) and Voice to  Fixed, Cellular, Fleet One to Fleet 
One/BGAN/FB/SB/GSPS and Voicemail only. All other services are charged in addition. 
Standard Background IP does not work outside of the home zone.
Standard IP data speed is restricted up to 100kbps.
The service can only be used with vessels below 500 GRT.
The New 2015 Fleet One is a coastal service that has been extended to include:

Standard IP data speed is restricted up to 100kbps.

Global:

Standard IP (per MB) $9.60

Global Plan
$0.61
$0.61
$0.61
$0.61

Coastal Plan
$0.40
$0.54
$0.40
$0.40

> Continental coastline to 200NM or greater
> Panama, Suez, Malacca out-of-region corridors
> All inland waterways.
 For full details please contact your Account Manager.

The Global plan is available to all sizes of vessels in any location.

This rate plan is available only for Fleet One terminals and Fleet One SIM cards. 

Emergency 505

$6.40
$4.00
$5.52
Free

Fleet One Voice to Iridium

* This is a data (MB) allowance only.  All other services are charged in addition.

Mobile to Mobile (per Minute) - All Plans
Fleet One Voice to B v/f/b $2.72

$2.32
$2.00
$3.92
$8.80

Money Allowance

$128.00
1

$50.00

$128.00

Outside of Home Region
Not AvailableStandard IP (per MB)

Data - Out of Allowance - All above Plans

Per Message

Notes

Fleet One Voice to M v/f/d
Fleet One Voice to GAN/Fleet/Swift Voice/Mini-M v/f/d
Fleet One Voice to Aero Voice

Fleet One Voice to Globalstar
Fleet One Voice to Thuraya Voice
Fleet One Voice to Other MSS Carriers

Global Plan

All prices in USD ($)

Fleet One Plans Global

$145.44

Updated May 2017 (version 4.0) - Effective from 1st July 2017

Postpay Plans 

Fleet One
 560 Price List  

0 15 60

1 1 1
10 10 25

$50.00 $50.00 $50.00
$56.00 $55.26

Standard*                                                       
10 MB Data 

10MB + 15 Minutes**
Data and Voice 

Allowance 

25MB + 60 Minutes**                              
Data and Voice 

Allowance

Coastal:


