

Updated May 2017 (version 4.0) - Effective from 1st July 2017

Postpay Plans

INTEGRA Control

INTEGRA Control provides real-time application-level control and is used to block the traffic not required and manage the traffic that is, using bandwidth more		
efficiently and saving money.		
See More - Precise, real-time visibility of all IP traffic, identifying individual applications, including encrypted ones.		

- Control More Precise, real-time application control, setting traffic limits or blocking completely. Shape bandwidth to suit customer needs.
- Save More Real-time alerts based on IP packets as traffic flows, block unwanted traffic.

Minimum one month, monthly Subscription fee - Please refer to https://INTEGRA Control for terms of use. \$60.00 per month

INTEGRA Edge

Global Plan

INTEGRA Edge provides the easiest On-board traffic management purpose-built hardware to manage all vessel communications.

- See More Via one simple dashboard, see users and/or devices and all connectivity options.
- Control More Switch easily between connectivity options, control firewalls, web content and anti-virus. Manage crew internet.

• Save More - Use the optimal connectivity option, block unwanted devices and/or traffic.

INTEGRA Edge includes INTEGRA Control.

INTEGRA Edge is provided on a rental basis. The hardware will need to be returned to AST if no longer required.

Minimum one month, monthly Subscription fee - Please refer to https://INTEGRA Edge for full terms and conditions. \$150.00 per month

Coastal Plans - Allowance Plans

Fleet One Plans All prices in USD (\$)	Standard* 10 MB Data	10MB + 15 Minutes** Data and Voice Allowance	25MB + 60 Minutes** Data and Voice Allowance
Activation	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Monthly Subscription	\$56.00	\$55.26	\$145.44
Minimum Contract Period (Months)	1	1	1
Data (IP) Allowance (MB)	10	10	25
Voice Allowance (Minutes)	0	15	60
Data - Out of Allowance - All above Plans		Inside Home Region	Outside of Home Region
Standard IP (per MB)	\$5.60	Not Available	

Fleet One Plans		Global
All prices in USD (\$)		Clobal
Activation		\$50.00
Monthly Subscription		\$128.00
Minimum Contract Period (Months)		1
Money Allowance		\$128.00
Standard IP (per MB)		\$9.60
Voice (per Minute) - Out of Allowance	Coastal Plan	Global Plan
Fleet One to Fixed	\$0.40	\$0.61
Fleet One to Cellular	\$0.54	\$0.61
Voicemail	\$0.40	\$0.61
Fleet One to Fleet One/BGAN/FB/SB/GSPS	\$0.40	\$0.61
SMS - All Plans		
Por Moseggo	02	40

Per Message	\$0.40			
Mobile to Mobile (per Minute) - All Plans				
Fleet One Voice to B v/f/b	\$2.72			
Fleet One Voice to M v/f/d	\$2.32			
Fleet One Voice to GAN/Fleet/Swift Voice/Mini-M v/f/d	\$2.00			
Fleet One Voice to Aero Voice	\$3.92			
Fleet One Voice to Iridium	\$8.80			
Fleet One Voice to Globalstar	\$6.40			
Fleet One Voice to Thuraya Voice	\$4.00			
Fleet One Voice to Other MSS Carriers	\$5.52			
Emergency 505	Free			

Notes

This rate plan is available only for Fleet One terminals and Fleet One SIM cards.

IMPORTANT NOTE: There is a different range of SIM cards for coastal and global plans, i.e. a coastal SIM cannot be activated on a global plan. SIMS cannot migrate between coastal and global plans.

Static IP: \$30.00 per month

Dynamic IP: \$20.00 per month

Coastal:

* This is a data (MB) allowance only. All other services are charged in addition.

** One AST Allowance Plan change (either upgrade or downgrade) is available in any 90 day period. This will not extend the original 12 month minimum contract period. The requested plan change will take effect in line with the billing period on the 1st of following month and will require 7 days notice to AST. Monthly Subscription includes INSIDE HOME REGION CALLS ONLY. The following is included in the allowance: Data (MB) and Voice to Fixed, Cellular, Fleet One to Fleet

One/BGAN/FB/SB/GSPS and Voicemail only. All other services are charged in addition.

Standard Background IP does not work outside of the home zone.

Standard IP data speed is restricted up to 100kbps.

The service can only be used with vessels below 500 GRT.

The New 2015 Fleet One is a coastal service that has been extended to include:

> Continental coastline to 200NM or greater

> Panama, Suez, Malacca out-of-region corridors

> All inland waterways.

For full details please contact your Account Manager.

Global:

The Global plan is available to all sizes of vessels in any location.

Standard IP data speed is restricted up to 100kbps.